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THE POWER OF
LEAO TYRES

As the King of Tyres, LEAO offers you the perfect tyres to rule any terrain.
Whether you are looking for TBR, AGR or OTR tyres, LEAO tyres guarantee
economical prices, excellent quality and 100% reliability.

The lion in the logo reflects exactly what it is all about: the excellent,

nearly “royal” capabilities provided by LEAO tyres. LEAO tyres match the
requirements and desires of many different users perfectly and they have
proven their value on all types of surfaces and under all weather conditions.

The broad range of modern LEAQO patterns is continuously adapted to the
demands of the European market. This makes LEAO a brand with

state-of-the-art patterns ready to attack the terrain.

If you are looking for an excellent value-for-money option, LEAO tyres is the
brand to choose as nothing beats a lion!

More information: www.leao-tyres.com
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(_  REGIONAL STEER )

ATL8I2

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR REGIONAL USE
- LONG LIFE SPAN

- RETREADABLE

- LOW ECCENTRIC WEAR

- EXCELLENT STEERING

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

14 298 1044

315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 18PR 16 312 1014

295/80R22.5 TL 154/149M 18PR

315/80R22.5 TL 156/150M 20PR 14 312 1076

KLS200

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR REGIONAL USE
- LONG LIFE SPAN

- RETREADABLE

- LOW ECCENTRIC WEAR

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

o
212 767

215/75R17.5 TL 126/124M 14PR 12.5

225/75R1Z5 TL  129/127M 14PR 12.5 226 783 MULT]

SIPES
DESIGN

235/75R17.5 TL  132/130M 14PR 125 233 797
245/70R17Z5 TL  136/134M 16PR 12.5 248 789

265/70R17Z.5 TL  140/138M 16PR 13 262 =174
245/70R19.5 TL  136/134M 16PR 255 839
265/70R19.5 TL  140/138M 16PR 262 867
285/70R19.5 TL  146/144M 18PR 283 895
305/70R19.5 TL  148/145M 18PR 305 923

WWW.ETD.NL




KTS300

STEER TYRE FOR NATIONAL AND REGIONAL TRANSPORT

- HIGH WEAR RESISTANCE
- STONE REJECTION OPTIMIZED

- MODERN AND ROBUST SHOULDER DESIGN
- EXCELLENT GRIP AND STABILITY

TYRE SIZE

SIZE

295/60R22.5 TL
295/80R22.5 TL
315/60R22.5 TL
315/70R22.5 TL
315/80R22.5 TL
385/55R22.5 TL
385/65R22.5 TL

LOAD / SPEED

150/147L

154/149M

152/148L

156/150L 154/150M
158/150L 154/150M
160K 158L

164K 158L

-
N

REGIONAL STEER / DRIVE

PLY RATING

16PR
18PR
16PR
18PR
22PR
20PR
24PR

14.5
14.5
15.5
15.5
13.5
15.5

298
313
312
312
386
389

14 292 926

1044
950
1014
1076
996
1072

WIDER'
SHOULDER'
RIB'

WIDER TREAD WIDTH
—_——

TYRE WITH VERY GOOD MILEAGE AND THEREFORE ECONOMICAL IN USE
- TYPICAL BLOCK PATTERN DESIGN WHICH RESULTS
IN GOOD GRIP ON WET AND DRY ROADS
- GOOD WEAR RESISTANCE AND LONG PRODUCT LIFE
- RETREADABLE

TYRE SIZE

SIZE
215/75R17.5 TL
235/75R17.5 TL
245/70R17.5 TL
285/70R19.5 TL
315/80R22.5 TL

LOAD / SPEED

135/133J
143/141J
143/141J
146/144M
156/150L

PLY RATING

16PR
18PR
18PR
18PR
20PR

17
18
19
23

233
248
283
312

16 2n V(74

797
789
895
1076
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(_  REGIONALDRIVE )

D905

TYPICAL BLOCK PATTERN WHICH IS RECOMMENDED FOR

REGIONAL HIGHWAY AND PICK-UP/DELIVERY USAGE

- TYPICAL BLOCK PATTERN DESIGN SUITABLE FOR DRIVE
AXLES OF TRUCKS RUNNING ON HIGHWAYS

- GOOD BRAKING AND GREAT GRIP ON WET ROADS

15 212 767

235/75R17.5 TL  143/141J 18PR 15.5 233 797

TYRE SIZE

PLY RATING

SIZE

LOAD / SPEED

215/75R17.5 TL 126/124M 14PR

235/75R17Z.5 TL  132/130M 14PR 15 233 797
285/70R19.5 TL  150/147J 18PR 16 283 895

285/70R19.5 TL  146/144M 18PR 16 283 895

295/80R22.5 TL 152/148M 16PR 4 298 1044

TYPICAL BLOCK PATTERN DESIGN SUITABLE FOR
DRIVE AXLES FOR TRUCKS DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY
- SUITABLE FOR DRIVING AXLE

- GOOD BRAKING AND GREAT GRIP ON WET ROADS

- LONG PRODUCT LIFE

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
19.5 313 950

315/60R22.5 TL  152/148M 16PR
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(_  REGIONALDRIVE )

KLD200

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR REGIONAL USE

- SUITABLE FOR SMALL TRUCKS

- SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR REGIONAL USE
- COMPOUND DEVELOPED FOR EXCELLENT
PERFORMANCE ON HIGH-GRADE ROADS

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

215/75R17.5 TL

225/75R17.5 TL
235/75R17.5 TL
245/70R17.5 TL
265/70R17.5 TL
245/70R19.5 TL
265/70R19.5 TL
285/70R19.5 TL
305/70R19.5 TL

126/124M

129/127M

132/130M
136/134M
140/138M
136/134M
140/138M
146/144M
148/145M

KTD300

SUITABLE FOR THE DRIVE AXLES OF TRUCKS WITH A WIDE RANGE OF USE

- EXCELLENT DRAINAGE
- GOOD WET TRACTION

- TYPICAL BLOCK PATTERN DESIGN

TYRE SIZE

SIZE

295/60R22.5 TL
295/80R22.5 TL
315/60R22.5 TL
315/70R22.5 TL
315/80R22.5 TL

LOAD / SPEED

150/147L
152/148M
152/148L

156/150L 154/150M 20PR
156/150L 154/150M 20PR

14PR
14PR
14PR
16PR
16PR
16PR
16PR
18PR
18PR

PLY RATING

16PR
16PR
16PR

125
14.5
14.5
14.5
16

20.5

19.5
20
22

o
212 767

222
PK]
248
262
255
262
283
305

W
18 292 926

298
313
312
312

784
797

789
2174

839
867
895
923

1044
950
1014

1076
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REGIONAL TRAILER

)
N

A928

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR TRUCKS WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY
- SPECIFICALLY FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH RUN ON HIGHWAYS
- STABLE AND SAFE WHEN RUNNING ON WET AND SLIPPERY ROADS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
386 996

385/55R22.5 TL 160J 158L 20PR 16.5

385/65R22.5 TL 164J @

AFL827 ¢

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR REGIONAL USE
- LOW ECCENTRIC WEAR

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION

- EXCELLENT HANDLING

- REDUCED TYRE WEIGHT

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
13 389

385/65R22.5 TL 164J @ 24PR [0V
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(_  REGIONAL TRAILER )

KLT200 ¢

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE MOST SUITABLE FOR REGIONAL TRAILER USE
- -SUITABLE FOR SMALLER TRUCKS
- SPECIAL DESIGN FOR HIGH-GRADE ROADS

- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE
o
205 mn

- EXCELLENT STABILITY
205/65R17.5 TL  129/127J 132/130G 16PR 125

TYRE SIZE

LOAD / SPEED

SIZE

SPECIAL TREAD DESIGN
WITH STRONG RIBS

215/75R17.5 TL 135/133J 16PR 125 212 767
235/75R17.5 TL  143/141J 18PR 125 PK] 797

245/70R17.5 TL  143/141J 18PR 125 248 789

LLAI8 ¢

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE MOST SUITABLE FOR TRAILER USE

- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS RUNNING ON HIGH-GRADE ROADS
- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE

- EXCELLENT STABILITY

- TYRE CAN ALSO BE USED AS ALL-POSITION

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
16.5 389

385/65R22.5 TL 160J 20PR 1072
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REGIONAL TRAILER / ALL-POSITION

)
./

LLA28

SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH DRIVE ON

THE HIGHWAY
- EXCELLENT HANDLING
- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
17.5 430

425/65R22.5 TL 165J 20PR 1124

AFL866 & =

ALL-POSITION TYRE SUITABLE FOR LIGHT TRUCKS
WITH EXTRA WIDE TREAD DESIGN

- ZIG-ZAG GROOVES FOR EXCELLENT HANDLING

- EXTRA WIDE TREAD DESIGN FOR HIGH MILEAGE

- OPTIMIZED STRUCTURE
o
205 71

205/65R17.5 TL  129/127J 132/130G 16PR 125

TYRE SIZE

SIZE

LOAD / SPEED

215/75R17.5 TL 135/133J 16PR 14.5 212 V(74
215/75R17.5 TL 126/124M 14PR 14.5 212 767
245/70R17Z.5 TL  143/141J 18PR 14.5 248 789
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REGIONAL ALL-POSITION

-
-

NI

F820 @ ——= [ =

RECOMMENDED FOR REGIONAL AND PICK UP/DELIVERY USAGE
- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION
- STABLE AND SAFE WHEN DRIVING ON WET AND SLIPPERY ROADS

- SUITABLE FOR ALL POSITIONS
W
13 205 753

245/70R19.5 TL  136/134M 16PR 13 255 839

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

205/75R17.5 TL  124/122M 14PR

265/70R19.5 TL  143/141J 18PR 262 -1o74
265/70R19.5 TL  140/138M 16PR 262 867
285/70R19.5 TL  150/147J 18PR 283 895
285/70R19.5 TL  146/144M 18PR 283 895
255/70R22.5 TL  140/137M 16PR 255 930
275/70R22.5 TL  150/148M 16PR 276 958

F860

DESIGNED FOR ALL-POSITION USAGE ON BUSES AND TRUCKS
- HIGH SPEED PERFORMANCE
- SPECIAL DESIGN FOR ALL POSITIONS OF BUSES AND TRUCKS

- GOOD SIDE-WEAR RESISTANCE
16 298 1044

315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 18PR 15.5 312 1014

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

295/80R22.5 TL 154/149M 18PR

315/80R22.5 TL 158/150L 154/150M 22PR
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REGIONAL ALL-POSITION

)
NI

LLA78 & -

SUITABLE FOR ALL POSITIONS OF TRUCKS AND BUSES RUNNING ON THE HIGHWAY

- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE
- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES
- STABLE AND SAFE ON WET AND SLIPPERY ROADS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
13 K] 797

235/75R17.5 TL  143/141J 18PR
235/75R17.5 TL  132/130M

LLFO1 @

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES
WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY

- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES

- STABLE AND SAFE ON WET AND SLIPPERY ROADS

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION
o
279

1IR22.5 TL 148/145M 16PR 14.5 1054

TYRE SIZE

SIZE

LOAD / SPEED

275/80R22.5 TL  149/146M 276
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REGIONAL ALL-POSITION

)
NI

LLF26 ——-

SUITABLE FOR ALL POSITIONS OF TRUCKS AND
BUSES DRIVING ON HIGH-GRADE ROADS

- EXCELLENT HANDLING

- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

o
216 939

7Z.50R20 TT SET 130/128K 14PR n.5

8.25R20 TT SET 136/134L 14PR 14.5 236 965

PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM)

SIZE
9.5R17.5 TL 129/127M 14PR 12 240

TYRE SIZE OUTER DIAMETER (MM)

LOAD / SPEED

9.5R17.5 TL 143/141J 240

SUITABLE FOR ALL POSITIONS OF TRUCKS DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY
- LONG PRODUCT LIFE

- GOOD BRAKING AND GRIP ON WET ROADS

- OPTIMIZED FOOTPRINT FOR EVEN WEAR

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
14 254

10R22.5 TL 144/142L 14PR 1020
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C LONG HAUL STEER / DRIVE )

ETS100

SUITABLE FOR THE STEER AXLE OF TRUCKS DRIVING WITH

HIGH SPEED ON THE HIGHWAY

- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE

- REDUCED FUEL CONSUMPTION

- LASTING GRIP AND STABILITY WITH ITS HIDDEN GROOVE DESIGN
- EXCELLENT MILEAGE FOR LONG DISTANCE TRANSPORTATION

13 292 926

295/80R22.5 TL 154/149M 18PR 13 298 1044

PLY RATING

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

295/60R22.5 TL 150/147L 16PR OPT|M|ZED RIB

DISTRIBUTION

315/60R22.5 TL  152/148L 16PR 15 312 1076
315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 18PR 15 312 1014

010000

315/80R22.5 TL 158/150L 154/150M 22PR 15 312 1076
385/55R22.5 TL 160K 158L 20PR 12 386 996

ETDI0O

SUITABLE FOR DRIVE AXLE ON TRUCKS DRIVING WITH HIGH SPEED ON HIGHWAYS
- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE

- REDUCED FUEL CONSUMPTION

- LASTING GRIP AND STABILITY WITH ITS HIDDEN GROOVE DESIGN

- M+S AND 3PMSF MARKING

- EXCELLENT MILEAGE FOR LONG DISTANCE TRANSPORTATION

16 292 926

295/80R22.5 TL 152/148M 16PR 20.5 298 1044

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

295/60R22.5 TL 150/147L 16PR

BIG VOLUME PATTERN -

315/60R22.5 TL  152/148L 16PR 16.5 313 950 DESIGN

315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 18PR 16.5 312 1014

315/80R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 20PR 17 312 1076

WWW.ETD.NL




NI

C LONG HAUL TRAILER

ETTIOO0 @

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR TRUCK DRIVING LONG DISTANCE TRANSPORTS
- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE WHICH REDUCES FUEL CONSUMPTION

- LASTING GRIP AND STABILITY

- HIDDEN GROOVE DESIGN

- EXCELLENT MILEAGE

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED

385/55RI9.5 TL 156J 18PR 125
435/50R19.5TL 160J 20PR 125 438 931 TREAD pA'rTERN
445/45R19.5TL  160J 20PR 155 446 895 I::I
385/55R22.5 TL 160K 158L 20PR 12 996

385/65R22.5 TL 164K 158L 24PR ] 1072

425/65R22.5 TL 165K 20PR ] 124

T820

TYPICAL TRAILER TYRES SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS
DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY AND HIGH-GRADE ROADS
- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE

- EXCELLENT STABILITY ON WET ROAD CONDITIONS

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION
o

305/70R19.5 TL  148/145M 18PR 125

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED
385/55R19.5 TL  156J 18PR 125 386 919
435/50R19.5 TL 160J 20PR 12.5 438 931
445/45R19.5 TL  160J 20PR 15.5 446 898
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C LONG HAUL TRAILER / ALL-POSITION

T830

TYPICAL TRAILER TYRES SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS
DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY AND HIGH-GRADE ROADS

- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE
- EXCELLENT STABILITY ON WET ROAD CONDITIONS

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
15.5 386 996

385/55R22.5 TL 160J 20PR

F830

SUITABLE FOR ALL-POSITION OF BUSES AND

TRUCKS DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY

- COMBINED PATTERN

- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH RUN ON
HIGHWAYS OR NORMAL ROADS

- IT CAN ALSO HANDLE BAD ROAD CONDITIONS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
[0 X) 200 775

ZOORI6LT TT SET T1I7/116L 14PR
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(_ OMN & OFF-ROAD )

A908

TYPICAL ALL-POSITION PATTERN SUITABLE FOR
TRUCKS WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY

- COMBINED PATTERN
- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH RUN ON

HIGHWAYS OR NORMAL ROADS
- IT CAN ALSO HANDLE BAD ROAD CONDITIONS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
175 320

13R22.5 TL 156/150G 154/150K 18PR 1124

A918

TYPICAL ALL-POSITION PATTERN SUITABLE FOR
TRUCKS WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY

- COMBINED PATTERN
- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH

RUN ON HIGHWAYS OR NORMAL ROADS
- IT CAN ALSO HANDLE BAD ROAD CONDITIONS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
17.5 312

315/80R22.5 TL 158/150L 154/150M 22PR 1076
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(_ ON & OFF-ROAD )

A938 & =

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR TRUCKS DRIVING ON THE HIGHWAY
- SPECIFICALLY FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES WHICH RUN ON HIGHWAYS
- STABLE AND SAFE WHEN USED ON WET AND SLIPPERY ROADS

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
16.5 389

385/65R22.5 TL 164J 24PR [0V

D960

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ON- AND OFF-ROAD USE
- CUT RESISTANT

- RIGID BLOCK DESIGN

- EXCELLENT TRACTION

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

n24

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

21 320

315/80R22.5 TL  156/150L 15.5 312

13R22.5 TL 156/150K 18PR
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(_ ON & OFF-ROAD )

KMA400 @

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ON- AND OFF-ROAD USE
- THICK SIDEWALL FOR EXCELLENT PROTECTION AGAINST IMPACTS AND BRUISES
- STONE REJECTION DESIGN PROTECTS TYRE FROM STONE PUNCTURE

- EXCELLENT GRIP
19 320

- M+S AND 3PMSF
295/80R22.5 TL 152/148K 16PR 19 298 1044

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

13R22.5 TL 156/150K 18PR

1124 OPTIMIZED BIG AND
STRONG|BLOCK

315/80R22.5 TL 158/150K 22PR 19 312 1076
425/65R22.5 TL 165K 20PR 430 124

445/65R22.5 TL 169K 20PR 444 1150

KMD406

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ON- AND OFF-ROAD USE
- OPTIMAL DESIGN TO PREVENT PUNCTURES AND CUTS

- ROBUST PATTERN TO IMPROVE GRIP
19 320

- STONE REJECTION DESIGN
315/80R22.5 TL  156/150K 19 312

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

n24

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

13R22.5 TL 156/150K 18PR
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(_ ON & OFF-ROAD )

KXA400 ¢

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ON- AND OFF-ROAD USE
- EXCELLENT GRIP AND STABILITY

- STONE REJECTION DESIGN
- THICK SIDEWALL FOR EXCELLENT PROTECTION AGAINST IMPACTS AND BRUISES

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED

385/65R22.5 TL 164J 24PR 16.5 389 1072 OPEN AND EXPANDED
GROOVE

425/65R22.5 TL 165K DD D

WIDER TREAD W

LLAO1 @

TYPICAL ON- AND OFF-ROAD TYRE SUITABLE FOR
TRUCKS DRIVING ON MIXED UNDERGROUNDS

- TYPICAL COMBINED PATTERN

- CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

- GOOD BRAKING AND EXCELLENT GRIP

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING TREAD DEPTH (MM) | SECTION WIDTH (MM) OUTER DIAMETER (MM)
SIZE LOAD / SPEED
175 320

13R22.5 TL 156/150K 18PR 1124
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C ON & OFF-ROAD

LLAOS

TYPICAL ALL-POSITION PATTERN SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS
WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY AND NORMAL ROADS

- TYPICAL COMBINED PATTERN
- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES
WHICH RUN ON HIGHWAYS AND NORMAL ROADS

- STRONG WEAR RESISTANCE
17 315

- LOW HEAT GENERATION
1IR22.5 TL 148/145K 16PR 15.5 279 1054

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

12.00R20 TT SET 154/151K 18PR n25

12R22.5 TL 152/148K 16PR 17 300 1084
315/80R22.5 TL  156/150L 20PR 17 312 1076
12.00R24 TL 156/153K 18PR 17 313 1226
1200R24 TT SET 156/153K 18PR 17 313 1226

LLA38

SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS WHICH DRIVE ON THE HIGHWAY
- LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE
- SUITABLE FOR TRUCKS OF DIFFERENT TONNAGES

- LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION
o
386 996

385/55R22.5 160J 20PR 16.5

TYRE SIZE

SIZE LOAD / SPEED
385/65R22.5 164J 24PR 16.5 389 [0)/4
425/65R22.5 165J 20PR 175 430 124
445/65R22.5 169J 20PR 18 454 1150
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WINTER )

KWS600

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ICE AND SNOW
- EXCELLENT GRIP

- OUTSTANDING STABILITY

- GREAT HANDLING AND BRAKING

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

16 298 1044

315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 18PR 15 312 1014

295/80R22.5 TL 154/149M 18PR

315/80R22.5 TL 158/150L 154/150M 22PR 312 1076

385/55R22.5 TL 160K 158K 20PR 386 996

385/65R22.5 TL 164K 158L 24PR 389 1072

KWDG60O0O

RADIAL TRUCK TYRE FOR ICE AND SNOW
- LASTING GRIP

- EXCELLENT STABILITY

- OPTIMAL HANDLING AND BRAKING IN WINTER CONDITIONS

22 298 1044

315/70R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 18PR 22 312 1014

TYRE SIZE PLY RATING

SIZE LOAD / SPEED

295/80R22.5 TL 152/148M 16PR

315/80R22.5 TL  156/150L 154/150M 20PR
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PATTERN

( SIZE OVERVIEW

/

LOAD / SPEED

PAGE

PATTERN LOAD / SPEED

9.5R17.5 TL LLF26 129127M 15 285/70R19.5 TL ADL831 | 146/144M 7
9.5R17.5 TL LLF26 1431414 15 285/70R19.5 TL D905 150147J 8
205/65R17.5 TL AFL866 | 129127J 1321306 12 285/70R19.5 TL D905 146/144M 8
205/65R17.5 TL KLT200 | 1291274 1321306 1 285/70R19.5 TL F820 146/144M 13
205/75R17.5 TL F820 124122M 13 285/70R19.5 TL F820 1601474 13
215/75R17.5 TL ADL831 | 1356/133J 7 285/70R19.5 TL KLD200O | 146/144M 9
215/75R17.5 TL AFL866 | 135/133J 12 285/70R19.5 TL KLS200 | 146144M 6
215/75R17.5 TL AFL866 | 126/124M 12 305/70R19.5 TL KLD200O |148/145M 9
215/75R17.5 TL D905 126/124M 8 305/70R19.5 TL KLS200 |148145M 6
215/75R17.5 TL KLD200 |126/124M 9 305/70R19.5 TL 7820 148/145M 17
215/75R17.5 TL KLS200 | 126/124M 6 385/55R19.5 TL ETTI00 1564 17
215/75R17.5 TL KLT200 | 135/1334 1 385/55R19.5 TL 7820 1564 17
225/75R17.5 TL KLD200 | 129/127M 9 435/50R19.5 TL ETTI00 160J 17
225/75R17.5 TL KLS200 | 129/127M 6 435/50R19.5 TL 7820 160J 17
235/75R17.5 TL ADL831 | 143/141J 7 445/45R19.5 TL ETTIO0 160J 17
235/75R17.5 TL D905 143141J 8 445/45R19.5 TL 7820 160J 17
235/75R17.5 TL D905 132130M 8
235/75R17.5 TL KLD200 | 132130M 9 255/70R22.5 TL F820 140/137M 13
235/75R17.5 TL KLS200 | 132130M 6 275/70R22.5 TL F820 150/148M 13
235/75R17.5 TL KLT200 | 143141J 1 275/80R22.5 TL LLFO1 149/146M 14
235/75R17.5 TL LLA78 143141 14 295/60R22.5 TL ETDIOO | 1560M147L 16
235/75R17.5 TL LLA78 132/130M 14 295/60R22.5 TL ETSI00 | 160/147L 16
245/70R17.5 TL ADL831 | 143/141J 7 295/60R22.5 TL KTD300 |150M147L 9
245/70R17.5 TL AFL866 | 143/141J 12 295/60R22.5 TL KTS300 |150147L 7
245/70R17.5 TL KLD200 | 136/134M 9 295/80R22.5 TL F860 154/149M 13
245/70R17.5 TL KLS200 | 136/134M 6 295/80R22.5 TL ATL8I12 154/149M 6
245/70R17.5 TL KLT200 | 143141J 1 295/80R22.5 TL DO05 162/148M 8
265/70R17.5 TL KLD200 | 140138M 9 295/80R22.5 TL ETDIOO | 152/148M 16
265/70R17.5 TL KLS200 | 140138M 6 295/80R22.5 TL ETSI00 | 164/149M 16
295/80R22.5 TL KMA400 | 1562/148K 21
245/70R19.5 TL F820 136/134M 13 295/80R22.5 TL KTD300 |1562/148M
245/70R19.5 TL KLD200 | 136/134M 9 295/80R22.5 TL KTS300 | 154/149M 7
245/70R19.5 TL KLS200 | 136/134M 6 295/80R22.5 TL KWDB0O | 162/148M 24
265/70R19.5 TL F820 140/138M 13 295/80R22.5 TL KWS600 | 154/149M 24
265/70R19.5 TL F820 1431414 13 315/60R22.5 TL D915 152/148M 8
265/70R19.5 TL KLD200 | 140/138M 9 315/60R22.5 TL ETDIOO | 1562/148L 16
265/70R19.5 TL KLS200 | 140138M 6 315/60R22.5 TL ETSI00 |1562/148L 16
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315/60R22.5 TL KTD300 |1562/148L 9 385/65R22.5 TL KXA400 |164J 22
315/60R22.5 TL KTS300 |1562148L 7 385/65R22.5 TL LLAI8 160J 1
315/70R22.5 TL ATL812 166/150L 6 385/65R22.5 TL LLASS8 164J 23
315/70R22.5 TL ETDIOO | 166/1560L 1564/1560M 16 425/65R22.5 TL ETTI00 166K 17
315/70R22.5 TL ETSIOO | 166/1560L 1564/150M 16 425/65R22.5 TL KMA400 | 165K 21
315/70R22.5 TL F860 166/150L 154/1560M 13 425/65R22.5 TL KXA400 |1656K 22
315/70R22.5 TL KTD300 | 1566/150L 154/150M 9 425/65R22.5 TL LLA28 16564 12
315/70R22.5 TL KTS300 | 166/1560L 1564/1560M 7 425/65R22.5 TL LLA38 16564 23
315/70R22.5 TL KWDB0O | 166/150L 154/150M | 24 445/65R22.5 TL KMA400 | 169K 21
315/70R22.5 TL KWSB0O0 | 166/150L 1564/1560M 24 445/65R22.5 TL LLA38 169J 23
315/80R22.5 TL AQ18 168/1560L 164/160M 19

315/80R22.5 TL ADL831 | 166/160L 7 10R22.5 TL LLFBB+ | 1441421 15
315/80R22.5 TL ATL812 156/150M 6 1IR22.5 TL LLAOS 148/145K 23
315/80R22.5 TL D960 166/150L 20 TIR22.5 TL LLFO1T 148/145M 14
315/80R22.5 TL ETDIOO | 1566/150L 154/150M 16 12R22.5 TL LLAO8 152/148K 23
315/80R22.5 TL ETSIOO | 168/150L 1564/1560M 16 13R22.5 TL AQ08 166/150G 154/150K 19
315/80R22.5 TL F860 168/150L 154/150M 13 13R22.5 TL D960 156/150K 20
315/80R22.5 TL KMA400 | 168/150K 21 13R22.5 TL KMA400 | 166/150K 21
315/80R22.5 TL KMD406 | 166/1560K 21 13R22.5 TL KMD406 | 166/1560K 21
315/80R22.5 TL KTD300 | 1566/150L 154/150M 9 13R22.5 TL LLAOI 166/150K 22
315/80R22.5 TL KTS300 | 1568/150L 1564/160M 7

315/80R22.5 TL KWDB0O | 1566/150L 154/150M | 24 700RI6LT TT SET | F830 7meL 18
315/80R22.5 TL KWSB0O0 | 168/150L 1564/160M 24 7.50R20 TT SET LLF26 130M128K 15
315/80R22.5 TL LLAOS 166/150L 23 8.25R20 TT SET LLF26 134/134L 15
385/55R22.5 TL ETSIO0 160K 168L 16 12.00R20 TT SET | LLAO8 164/151K 23
385/55R22.5 TL | T830 160J 18 12.00R24 TL LLAOS 166/163K 23
385/55R22.5 TL AQ28 160J 168L 10 1200R24 TT SET | LLAO8 156/153K 23
385/55R22.5 TL ETTIOO 160K 168L 17

385/55R22.5 TL KTS300 | 160K 1568L 7

385/55R22.5 TL KWS600 | 160K 168K 24

385/55R22.5 TL LLA38 160J 23

385/65R22.5 TL AQ28 164J 10

385/65R22.5 TL AQ38 164J 20

385/65R22.5 TL AFL827 | 164J 10

385/65R22.5 TL ETTIOO 164K 168L 17

385/65R22.5 TL KTS300 | 164K 1568L 7 Disclaimer

385/65R22.5 TL KWS600 | 164K 158L 24 The information in this brochure is based on our manufacturer’s

WWW.ETD.NL

specifications. This information is for general information purposes
only. Any reliance you place on the information shown in this
brochure is therefore strictly at your own risk. European Tyre
Distributors is not liable for any loss or damage arising from the use
of this brochure.
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ETD - YOUR
WHOLESALER FOR
THE COMPLETE
PACKAGE

European Tyre Distributors BV. (ETD) specializes in the import of
Asian tyres for the European market, with the brands LEAO and
Security as its flagships. Due to the well-established partnerships
with top Asian manufacturers ETD can guarantee the quick supply
of high quality products straight from Asia or from ETD’s 20.000 m?
of warehouses near Rotterdam, the Netherlands.

While ETD’s core business is tyres, in all different ranges and sizes,
they also offer a good selection of accompanying products such as
tubes and wheels. ETD therefore is a reliable partner in TBR, AGR,
OTR, PCR but also in niche markets such as trailer, industrial and
crossply tyres.

Next to their substantial range, ETD is also known for its great
service. With forty years of experience they are able to provide the
best advice tailored to the customers’ specific requests.

Overall, European Tyre Distributors stands for a large range
of quality tyres, competitive prices and a level of service that
surpasses international competition.

CONTACT

European Tyre Distributors BV.
P.O. Box 5722, 3291 AA Strijen, The Netherlands
Industriestraat 12, 3291 CC Strijen, The Netherlands

Tel: + 31 (0)78 629 1210
Email: sales@etd.nl
www.etd.nl
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